Interchangeable TLED Highbay
Product Dimensions
Product Description
SLHT Series HB5V high bay is Starco’s future proof LED solution
perfectly designed for most industrial highbay and lowbay lighting
applications. It is empowered with extremely high efficacy LED
technology and unparalleled photometric design to achieve an
omnidirectional& smooth lighting environment with optimized energy

ment of florescent tubes and fire risk from direct contact of LED tubes to
line voltage.
Ordering Information
Family
Example: SLHT-6-22T850AHU-WH
  SL
Lamp Quantity
6
Lamp Wattage
22
Starco
Lighting
4 - 4 Lamps
6 - 6 Lamps
8 - 8 Lamps
18-18W
22-22W
28-28W
Lamp
T8
T8
VoltageColor Temp.
50
WH - Chain Hanging Kit
OC - PIR Occupancy Sensor
WP6 - 6 ft. Whip
WP10 - 10 ft. Whip
     AHU
40-4000K
50-5000K
Options
WH
AUU - 100-277V
AHU - 347/480V
The Wattstopper HBP-100 series occupancy sensors are designed
for automatic lighting control in high or low bay applications. All
models contain a passive infrared (PIR) sensor and a lens
engineered to provide reliable coverage from a wide range of
mouting heights. Sensitivity and time delay adjustments are set
using trimpots conveniently located on the sensor module. The
HBP-111 can also be adjusted remotely using a handheld configura-
tion tool (FSIR-100). Both models include a hold-off daylighting light
level feature to prevent lighting from turning on when occupancy is
detected when there is sufficient ambient light available.
Highbay Occupancy Sensor
Series
HT
HT - Highbay
The HBP-111 includes extra features
that can be enabled or disabled via the
FSIR-100. Features include burn-in
mode, walk-through mode, visual alert
and occupancy mode.
480/347v TO 277V Stepdown Transformer
- Non-Isolated Autotransformer - Input Voltage 480V/347V,60Hz
- Full Load Output Voltage 277V,60Hz   - Sound Rated A
- Max Case Temp 105 C - Thermally Protected
- Maximum Power: 250VA/480V, 180VA/347V
- UL Listed – Does not require continuous updates to fixture UL files
as opposed to UL Recognized transformers.
- Easy solution for retrofitting 480V applications up to 250 watts.
- T8 style ballast housing
- Low-profile housing fits within standard fixtures
Five-year limited warranty